De Kustpijl | 2001
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17/05/2001 | 170km | 29 starting
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TCHERVIAKOV Andrei
MASSCHELEIN Thierry
DEN BRABER John
BAEYENS Danny
CORVERS Frank
CUYLITS Gunter
DAELMAN Danny
DEBREMAECKER David
GERITS Kris

VAN DE WALLE Jurgen
YPENBURG Renger
DECEUNINCK Didier
MATTOZZA Sébastien
FARENHOUT Arthur

RUS19740109
BEL19730702
NED19700916
BEL19740117
BEL19691112
BEL19741218
BEL19691023
BEL19750331
BEL19710927
BEL19770209
NED19710519
BEL19760520
BEL19771011
NED19721119
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CHANOINE Marc
VERSTRAETEN Jan
DEMEYERE Geoffrey
DE CLERCQ Eric
DUNNING Edwin
GONCARAS Mindaugas
ROESEMS Bert

KIL Pelle

DAS Koen

DE WAELE Bert
KROON Karsten
LOUDER Jeff

STAM Danny

BEL19751001
BEL19780311
BEL19761031
BEL19671203
NED19741219
LTU19750710
BEL19721014
NED19710526
BEL19740914
BEL19750721
NED19760129
USA19771208
NED19720625



